

CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

1. Crea	tor Ide	nti	fication Details			
Date:	Jul 22 2	2021	1			
Name:	Anais	tah		Surnan	ne:	Dabee
Reference: AYA-000005			Cour	itry:	: Mauritius	
Artist Web Link: https://instagram.com/anaistah.d?u			d?utm_mediu	ım=c	copy_link	
Contact Number: +230 58517575		+230 58517575	Email: anaistah.dabee@gmail.com			
2. Artw	vork In	forı	mation			
Title:	Childis	nildish				
Туре:	Digital	On	nly Digital and Physica	al Pleas	se tic	ck where appropriate
Catego	ry: Ab	stra	ct, Doodles			
Theme	d Set Ti	tle:	Blazing and Minting			
Year of	Compl	etic	on: 2021			
Medium: Adobe Illustrator						
Dimens	sions:	431	9 x 5522 pixels			
Description:		(ma	x. 125 Characters)			
We sang, we drew, we played games, we wanted go out but we were grounded. A d'oeil" to who we used to be - children.			o out but we were grounded. A "clin			



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

2. Alteroik illioilliation (continued	2.	Artwork	Information	(continued)
---------------------------------------	----	---------	--------------------	-------------

Artist Statement - A detailed story about the work for viewer's understanding.

Born and raised in this world where nothing makes sense, our mediocre adult lives have been 'disturbed' by the virus and lockdown. A lockdown initially established to keep us safe... But not sane. Locked inside for months, we felt like losing our minds, so we started indoor activities just to keep ourselves lucid enough. Some of us started rediscovering ourselves, our inner child. We sang, we drew, we played games, we wanted to be outside but we were grounded. This artwork among many others was created during that specific time where I met myself, again, as a little girl. A little girl who loved drawing eyes, fishes, boats, and other incomprehensible shapes that only herself understands. And it was at that specific moment of her life, that the grown-up woman I am today, wanted her world to be colorful again, like it used to be before being stucked in a conventional routine. Isn't that childish?

Link to show the production of the creation (if any):



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

3. Statement of Authenticity

I, the undersigned creator, certify that the work described herein is my own and that I produced the same as an original, authentic, and **unique one of one** creation. This work will not be duplicated nor reproduced for future commercial gain. I certify that the above information and statements are true and correct.

Photograph Inset of Work



Creator's Name:	Anaistah Dabee				
Signature:	Auaistah.1	Date:	Jul 22 2021		
Creator's Agent Company Name: Aya Trades LLC					
The Agent Authorized Representative: Ishant Ayadassen					
Address:	1309 Coffeen Avenue, STE 1200, Sheridan, Wyoming, 82801				
Signature:	Bart	Company Stam	TRADES TRADES		

Date:

Jul 22 2021



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Date:	Jul 22 2021	
Referen	ce: AYA-00	00005
Creator'	s Name:	Anaistah Dabee
Creation Title:		Childish
Themed	Set Title:	Blazing and Minting

- (a) I acknowledge that the below listed person is my agent and that I have granted that agent with full authority to list my creation for online auction at lootnft.io under a consignment sale transaction. My agent has explained the particulars of listing my creation for auction on lootnft.io, and I have understood the terms thereof, in particular,
 - (i) the manner in which the proceeds of the auction are calculated and the creator's share of the proceeds to be received by my agent;
 - (ii) the manner in which Loot NFT Co LLC pays, and when; that,
 - (iii) an auction's end time is not fixed and could last hours, days or weeks;
 - (iv) by listing my creation for auction on consignment, I have waived my rights to negotiate an outright sale of the same to Loot NFT Co LLC; and
 - (v) that Loot NFT LLC contracts with my agent and not directly with me, and as such I represent that I have given full rights and authority to my agent to deal with Loot NFT Co LLC in relation to the sale of my creation on consignment, and that I shall have no claim against Loot NFT Co LLC in the event my agent does not pay me the creator's share of the proceeds from the auction of my creation.
- (b) I understand and agree that all sales are final and transfers the ownership and all rights to my creation to another. I certify that the creation conveyed and transferred at the auction is free and clear of all claims, liens, security interests, obligations and all other encumbrances of any kind or nature whatsoever.
- (c) I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE CONSULTED WITH INDEPENDENT LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING MY RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR THE LISTING OF MY CREATION BY MY AGENT FOR AUCTION ON LOOTNFT.IO, TO THE EXTENT THAT I DETERMINED NECESSARY OR APPROPRIATE, AND THAT I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID SUBJECT MATTER.



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Creator's Name:	Anaistah Dabee				
Signature:	Auaistah.1	Date:	Jul 22 2021		
unconditionally ins	ns of our partnership cont truct Loot NFT Co LLC to e represent as listed above	list the abovem	entioned creation, on behalf of		
Creator's Agent Co	ompany Name: Aya Trade	es LLC			
The Agent Authori	zed Representative: Isha	nt Ayadassen			
Address:	1309 Coffeen Avenue, STE	1200, Sheridan, \	Nyoming, 82801		
Signature:	Don't	Company Stam	TRADES TRADES		
Date:	Jul 22 2021				









